

CHIP SEALING 2025 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 8794

DATE: 3/27/25

		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
1 - ASPEN GROVE LN:SWALLOWTAIL DR-BLACKHAWK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,288.50	\$10,288.50	\$10,818.49
2 - AUGUSTA DR:170 FT S OF ELDERERRY RD-BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,479.95	\$6,479.95	\$5,797.95
3 - AUTUMN BREEZE RD:167 FT E OF BIG STONE TRL-BURNT SIENNA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,969.17	\$4,969.17	\$4,836.57
4 - BAY HILL DR:CHERRY HILL DR-BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,757.95	\$5,757.95	\$6,183.69
5 - BEAR CLAW WAY:451 FT SW OF FARGO TRL-ASPEN GROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$30,685.00	\$30,685.00	\$37,327.66
6 - BEAR CLAW WAY:MINERAL POINT RD-ELDERBERRY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,013.90	\$18,013.90	\$20,177.11
7 - BIG SKY DR:S HIGH POINT RD-MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,324.63	\$9,324.63	\$7,210.35
8 - BIG STONE TRL:BRONZE LEAF LN-RIVER BIRCH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$20,620.32	\$20,620.32	\$21,957.44
9 - BLACKHAWK RD:DEMING WAY-N PLEASANT VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,180.35	\$5,180.35	\$5,934.44
10 - BLACKWOLF DR:JUNCTION RD-MEADOW ROSE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$17,129.45	\$17,129.45	\$17,844.87
11 - BLUE ASTER TRL:SHADOW RIDGE TRL-RIVER BIRCH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,418.58	\$6,418.58	\$6,587.23
12 - BLUE HERON DR:SANDHILL RD-BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,454.65	\$7,454.65	\$7,827.53
13 - BOULDER CREEK CIR:TIMBER WOLF TRL-169 FT N OF TIMBER WOLF TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,093.83	\$1,093.83	\$1,531.09
14 - BRADER WAY:BEAR CLAW WAY-276 FT W OF VERITAS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,357.15	\$8,357.15	\$8,589.68
15 - BRONZE LEAF LN:BIG STONE TRL-STRAW HARVEST LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,021.60	\$2,021.60	\$1,881.22
16 - BRULE CIR:SAUK CREEK DR-425 FT E OF SAUK CREEK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,978.25	\$2,978.25	\$3,323.29
17 - BRULE ST:SAUK CREEK DR-WOLF ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,310.25	\$7,310.25	\$7,536.74
18 - BURNT SIENNA DR:ELDERBERRY RD-153 FT N OF AUTUMN BREEZE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,633.47	\$3,633.47	\$3,750.57
19 - CANVASBACK CIR:FARMINGTON WAY-261 FT E OF FARMINGTON WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,021.60	\$2,021.60	\$2,017.71
20 - CAPE SILVER WAY:269 FT E OF BIG STONE TRL-183 FT W OF BIG STONE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,359.14	\$2,359.14	\$1,932.93
21 - CASTLE PINES DR:OAKMONT DR-AUGUSTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,025.15	\$4,025.15	\$4,154.11
22 - CHASKA DR:WILRICH ST-PARAGON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,981.86	\$2,981.86	\$3,323.29
23 - CHERRY HILL DR:HARBOUR TOWN DR-INVERNESS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,606.39	\$3,606.39	\$3,827.72

CHIP SEALING 2025 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 8794

DATE: 3/27/25

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
24 - COBALT ST:503 FT E OF FARGO TRL-BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,299.42	\$7,299.42	\$7,340.91
25 - CONE FLOWER ST:CRICKET LN-WINDING WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,877.05	\$6,877.05	\$7,251.89
26 - COYOTE CT:ASPEN GROVE LN-187 FT S OF ASPEN GROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,453.03	\$1,453.03	\$1,928.69
27 - CRICKET LN:OLD SAUK RD-BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,198.31	\$8,198.31	\$8,729.57
28 - CROWN HILL:170 FT E OF BEAR CLAW WAY-BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$794.20	\$794.20	\$890.17
29 - DEER HOLLOW CT:TIMBER WOLF TRL-130 FT N OF TIMBER WOLF TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,348.34	\$1,348.34	\$1,513.28
30 - DEMING WAY:EXCELSIOR DR-360 FT N OF FOURIER DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$41,489.73	\$41,489.73	\$43,677.51
31 - D'ONOFRIO DR:MINERAL POINT RD-S HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$17,057.25	\$17,057.25	\$18,184.83
32 - E COPPER CIR:N HIGH POINT RD-400 FT NE OF N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,696.67	\$2,696.67	\$2,967.22
33 - E GENEVA CIR:SAUK CREEK DR-340 FT E OF SAUK CREEK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,238.20	\$2,238.20	\$2,611.16
34 - EAGLE NEST LN:152 FT E OF FARGO TRL-WHITE FOX LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,631.60	\$5,631.60	\$6,403.27
35 - ELDERBERRY RD:JUNCTION RD-N PLEASANT VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$36,461.00	\$36,461.00	\$51,502.50
36 - ELDERBERRY RD:509 FT E OF FARGO TRL-SCHEWE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$21,239.44	\$21,239.44	\$27,743.53
37 - EXCELSIOR DR:OLD SAUK RD-DEMING WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,747.18	\$3,747.18	\$40,015.11
38 - FALLEN LEAF DR:WINDING WAY-SILVER SAGE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,039.50	\$7,039.50	\$7,216.28
39 - FARGO TRL:WILRICH ST-BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$19,558.98	\$19,558.98	\$20,260.19
40 - FARMINGTON WAY:N WESTFIELD RD-OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,319.07	\$14,319.07	\$12,263.95
41 - FAWN RIDGE CIR:FARGO TRL-355 FT W OF FARGO TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,472.85	\$2,472.85	\$2,771.39
42 - FOURIER DR:EXCELSIOR DR-DEMING WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$20,938.00	\$20,938.00	\$21,898.10
43 - FOXGLOVE CIR:SWALLOWTAIL DR-546 FT E OF SWALLOWTAIL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,501.70	\$3,501.70	\$3,809.91
44 - GANSER WAY:D'ONOFRIO DR-MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,902.35	\$5,902.35	\$5,981.92
45 - GRAY FOX CIR:GRAY FOX TRL-260 FT S OF GRAY FOX TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,133.51	\$2,133.51	\$2,166.07
46 - GRAY FOX TRL:RED FOX TRL-N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,355.38	\$7,355.38	\$6,889.89
47 - GREENHAVEN CIR:N WESTFIELD RD-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,043.20	\$4,043.20	\$3,839.59

CHIP SEALING 2025 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 8794

DATE: 3/27/25

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
48 - GREYSTONE CIR: CONE FLOWER ST-300 FT E OF CONE FLOWER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,902.47	\$1,902.47	\$2,338.17
49 - GREYSTONE LN: SHADOW RIDGE TRL- CONE FLOWER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,494.45	\$4,494.45	\$4,658.54
50 - HARBOUR TOWN DR: 420 FT SW OF ELDERBERRY RD- JUNCTION RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,118.95	\$6,118.95	\$6,293.90
51 - HAWK FEATHER CIR: SWALLOWTAIL DR- 839 FT W OF SWALLOWTAIL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,999.85	\$4,999.85	\$5,477.49
52 - HEARTLAND TRL: OLD SAUK RD- DEMING WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,853.56	\$7,853.56	\$7,384.14
53 - HIDDEN CAVE RD: OLD SAUK RD- SETTLERS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,786.50	\$16,786.50	\$17,868.61
54 - INVERNESS DR: CHERRY HILL DR- BAY HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,859.15	\$1,859.15	\$1,999.91
55 - ISAAC DR: JUNCTION RD- 693 FT W OF JUNCTION RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,898.80	\$3,898.80	\$4,198.20
56 - JOHN Q HAMMONS DR: FOURIER DR- 850 FT N OF FOURIER DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,017.60	\$15,017.60	\$7,206.11
57 - LITTLE BEAR CIR: LOST MEADOW RD- 105 FT NW OF LOST MEADOW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,122.71	\$1,122.71	\$1,133.48
58 - LITTLE BEAR DR: COBALT ST- LITTLE BEAR CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,703.71	\$8,703.71	\$9,127.18
59 - LOST MEADOW RD: 152 FT E OF FARGO TRL- LITTLE BEAR CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,826.60	\$3,826.60	\$4,154.11
60 - MEADOW MIST RD: FALLEN LEAF DR- 205 FT W OF SANDHILL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,674.95	\$4,674.95	\$4,272.80
61 - MEADOW ROSE LN: SAMUEL DR- BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,054.00	\$5,054.00	\$5,412.21
62 - MONARCH CIR: ASPEN GROVE LN- 180 FT SW OF ASPEN GROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,444.00	\$1,444.00	\$1,928.69
63 - N HIGH POINT RD: GRAY FOX TRL- OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$32,490.00	\$32,490.00	\$34,652.92
64 - N WESTFIELD RD: MILLSTONE RD- OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$23,465.00	\$23,465.00	\$27,595.17
65 - OAKMONT DR: CASTLE PINES DR- AUGUSTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,989.05	\$3,989.05	\$4,213.46
66 - OLD SAUK RD: N GAMMON RD- N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$48,433.57	\$48,433.57	\$55,317.50
67 - OLD SAUK RD: W BELTLINE HWY- N PLEASANT VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$50,018.36	\$50,018.36	\$54,151.81
68 - OXWOOD CIR: N WESTFIELD RD- 740 FT E OF N WESTFIELD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,335.58	\$5,335.58	\$5,222.31
69 - PARAGON ST: BEAR CLAW WAY- CHASKA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,010.71	\$4,010.71	\$4,137.16
70 - PEACH LEAF LN: BIG STONE TRL- 152 FT W OF BIG STONE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$808.64	\$808.64	\$773.17
71 - PINTAIL CIR: FARMINGTON WAY- 304 FT N OF FARMINGTON WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,245.42	\$2,245.42	\$2,296.63

CHIP SEALING 2025 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 8794

DATE: 3/27/25

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
72 - PLOVER CIR:SAUK CREEK DR-416 FT SW OF SAUK CREEK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,032.40	\$3,032.40	\$3,507.26
73 - PRAIRIE SMOKE RD:OLD SAUK RD-SETTLERS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,837.40	\$4,837.40	\$5,400.34
74 - RANDOLPH DR:TREE LN-MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,844.50	\$8,844.50	\$9,209.41
75 - RED FOX TRL:GRAY FOX TRL-GRAY FOX TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,714.51	\$9,714.51	\$9,720.62
76 - RED SKY DR:WINDING WAY-MEADOW MIST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,729.10	\$4,729.10	\$4,789.10
77 - RIVER BIRCH RD:TRAPPERS TRL-160 FT W OF BLUE ASTER TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,516.05	\$6,516.05	\$6,806.81
78 - S HIGH POINT RD:GRAY FOX TRL-W BELTLINE HWY UNDERPASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$38,164.92	\$38,164.92	\$32,851.39
79 - S WESTFIELD RD:MILLSTONE RD-MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,942.18	\$1,942.18	\$21,618.33
80 - SAMUEL DR:ELDERBERRY RD-OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$24,548.00	\$24,548.00	\$24,409.64
81 - SANDHILL RD:BLUE HERON DR-MEADOW MIST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,600.65	\$14,600.65	\$12,509.81
82 - SAUK CREEK CIR:SAUK CREEK DR-393 FT N OF SAUK CREEK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,761.65	\$2,761.65	\$3,103.71
83 - SAUK CREEK DR:BRULE CIR-N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,920.25	\$10,920.25	\$11,506.89
84 - SETTLERS RD:TIMBER WOLF TRL-BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$20,252.10	\$20,252.10	\$21,470.82
85 - SHADE TREE CT:SETTLERS RD-405 FT SW OF SETTLERS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,671.40	\$2,671.40	\$3,151.19
86 - SHADOW RIDGE TRL:CRICKET LN-163 FT W OF BLUE ASTER TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,207.19	\$13,207.19	\$13,797.58
87 - SHAWN TRL:BLACKWOLF DR-154 FT N OF BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$866.40	\$866.40	\$830.82
88 - SILVER SAGE TRL:SHADOW RIDGE TRL-BLUE ASTER TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,415.00	\$5,415.00	\$5,430.02
89 - SPIRIT ST:510 FT E OF FARGO TRL-167 FT W OF LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,272.35	\$7,272.35	\$7,263.76
90 - SPIRIT ST - STONEYWOOD BLVD ALLEY:FARGO TRL-LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,456.64	\$1,456.64	\$1,487.85
91 - ST LAWRENCE CIR:SAUK CREEK DR-346 FT W OF SAUK CREEK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,328.45	\$2,328.45	\$2,682.37
92 - STAGECOACH TRL:HIDDEN CAVE RD-ASPEN GROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,761.59	\$4,761.59	\$4,889.98
93 - STONEYWOOD BLVD:FARGO TRL-LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,487.26	\$3,487.26	\$3,655.62
94 - STRAW HARVEST LN:ELDERBERRY RD-AUTUMN BREEZE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,864.54	\$2,864.54	\$2,931.62
95 - SWALLOWTAIL DR:HIDDEN CAVE RD-BLACKHAWK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,804.70	\$11,804.70	\$12,224.96

CHIP SEALING 2025 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 8794

DATE: 3/27/25

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
96 - THEIS TRL:MEADOW ROSE LN-N PLEASANT VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,534.25	\$1,534.25	\$2,051.62
97 - TIMBER WOLF TRL:N PLEASANT VIEW RD-SWALLOWTAIL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,815.65	\$7,815.65	\$8,337.89
98 - TRAPPERS TRL:BLUE HERON DR-RIVER BIRCH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,678.50	\$6,678.50	\$6,664.38
99 - TREE LN:S GAMMON RD-MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$45,125.00	\$45,125.00	\$40,069.37
100 - VERITAS DR:MINERAL POINT RD-641 FT N OF BRADER WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,934.75	\$8,934.75	\$7,494.36
101 - W COPPER CIR:N HIGH POINT RD-391 FT SW OF N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,689.45	\$2,689.45	\$2,937.55
102 - W GENEVA CIR:SAUK CREEK DR-187 FT W OF SAUK CREEK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,462.05	\$1,462.05	\$1,673.51
103 - WATERSIDE ST:OLD SAUK RD-OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,129.75	\$7,129.75	\$8,281.09
104 - WEST TOWNE WAY:323 FT E OF ZOR SHRINE PL-D'ONOFRIO DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,332.00	\$4,332.00	\$4,295.69
105 - WESTWARD WAY:RANDOLPH DR-MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,234.50	\$5,234.50	\$9,827.44
106 - WHIPPOORWILL WAY:152 FT E OF FARGO TRL-150 FT W OF LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,256.16	\$5,256.16	\$5,477.49
107 - WHITE FOX LN:144 FT E OF BIG STONE TRL-304 FT W OF BIG STONE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,452.97	\$3,452.97	\$3,151.19
108 - WHITE FOX LN:157 FT E OF FARGO TRL-101 FT W OF EAGLE NEST LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,100.84	\$8,100.84	\$3,525.06
109 - WILD INDIGO LN:SAMUEL DR-WOOD VIOLET WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,783.25	\$4,783.25	\$5,934.44
110 - WILRICH ST:494 FT E OF FARGO TRL-CHASKA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,929.22	\$12,929.22	\$8,265.83
111 - WINDING WAY:BEAR CLAW WAY-BLACKHAWK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,414.70	\$15,414.70	\$16,223.08
112 - WINTERSET CIR:FARMINGTON WAY-530 FT S OF FARMINGTON WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,277.85	\$4,277.85	\$4,201.59
113 - WOLF ST:BRULE ST-N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,046.75	\$6,046.75	\$6,486.35
114 - WOOD VIOLET WAY:SAMUEL DR-MEADOW ROSE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,317.59	\$3,317.59	\$3,441.98
115 - ZOR SHRINE PL:WEST TOWNE WAY-776 FT S OF WEST TOWNE WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,454.71	\$5,454.71	\$5,459.69
116 - DALE AVE:W END-TEMKIN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,593.76	\$3,593.76	\$3,560.67
117 - LAUREL CREST:UNIVERSITY AVE-LAKE MENDOTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,091.94	\$4,091.94	\$4,578.00
118 - LAUREL CT:CAPITAL AVE-LAUREL CREST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,346.50	\$2,346.50	\$2,077.06
119 - NORMAN WAY:OLD MIDDLETON RD-TEMKIN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,730.94	\$3,730.94	\$5,531.75

CHIP SEALING 2025 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 8794

DATE: 3/27/25

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
120 - ST DUNSTAN DR:UNIVERSITY AVE-OLD MIDDLETON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,781.54	\$1,781.54	\$1,734.55
121 - WYNNWOOD WAY:N WHITNEY WAY-N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,725.58	\$1,725.58	\$2,119.44
122 - WILLOW LN:S HIGHLANDS AVE-N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,079.36	\$2,079.36	\$3,052.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	84.00	\$55.00	\$4,620.00	\$96.92
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	503.00	\$65.00	\$32,695.00	\$148.00
60800 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 4-INCH SOLID WHITE - L.F.	58250.00	\$0.38	\$22,135.00	\$0.38
60801 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 4-INCH DOUBLE LINE YELLOW - L.F.	18753.00	\$0.76	\$14,252.28	\$0.76
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH SOLID WHITE - L.F.	94500.00	\$0.48	\$45,360.00	\$0.48
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH WHITE SKIPS, (2' Line, 6' GAP) - L.F.	670.00	\$1.00	\$670.00	\$1.00
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH WHITE SKIPS, (5' Line, 5' GAP) - L.F.	310.00	\$1.50	\$465.00	\$1.50
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH WHITE SKIPS, (10' LINE 30' GAP) - L.F.	4100.00	\$0.70	\$2,870.00	\$0.70
60802 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 6-INCH YELLOW SKIPS, (10' LINE 30' GAP) - L.F.	6850.00	\$0.70	\$4,795.00	\$0.70
60803 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 8-INCH SOLID WHITE - L.F.	4535.00	\$0.96	\$4,353.60	\$0.96
60806 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 6- INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F.	100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00
60812 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6- INCH - L.F.	11565.00	\$10.00	\$115,650.00	\$10.00
60816 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 18- INCH, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK - L.F.	1285.00	\$16.54	\$21,253.90	\$16.54
60818 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24- INCH - L.F.	1955.00	\$13.92	\$27,213.60	\$13.92
60822 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH	5.00	\$212.65	\$1,063.25	\$212.65
60826 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE WITH ARROW - EACH	15.00	\$212.73	\$3,190.95	\$212.73
60828 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE GUIDE (MAN) - EACH	50.00	\$207.31	\$10,365.50	\$207.31
60829 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH	28.00	\$218.06	\$6,105.68	\$218.06
60830 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW - EACH	15.00	\$218.06	\$3,270.90	\$218.06
60833 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & RIGHT/LEFT ARROW - EACH	5.00	\$319.75	\$1,598.75	\$319.75
60834 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY - EACH	18.00	\$265.69	\$4,782.42	\$265.69

CHIP SEALING 2025 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 8794

DATE: 3/27/25

		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Scott Construction Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
90010 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, YIELD LINE - EACH	18.00	\$31.99	\$575.82	\$31.99
60880 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4-INCH DOUBLE YELLOW - L.F.	280.00	\$1.00	\$280.00	\$0.75
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH SOLID WHITE - L.F.	1125.00	\$0.50	\$562.50	\$0.75
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH WHITE SKIPS, (2' LINE, 6' GAP) - L.F.	925.00	\$0.60	\$555.00	\$0.75
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH WHITE/YELLOW SKIPS, (5' LINE 5' GAP) - L.F.	300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$0.75
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH WHITE SKIPS, (10' LINE 30' GAP) - L.F.	4100.00	\$0.45	\$1,845.00	\$0.75
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH YELLOW SKIPS, (10' LINE 30' GAP) - L.F.	6930.00	\$0.45	\$3,118.50	\$0.75
60881 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, RADIUS LINE, 6-INCH, (5' LINE 5' GAP) - L.F.	95.00	\$1.00	\$95.00	\$2.50
151 Items	Totals		\$1,405,922.17	\$1,559,284.68